Draft Agenda

Salmon Aquaculture Dialogue
November 29-30, 2006
Simon Fraser University Vancouver
580 W. Hastings Street
Vancouver, BC, Canada

November 29, 2006
Segal Room #1400 at Harbour Centre

8:15 am
8:45 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

12:15 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

3:45 pm

5:00 pm

Coffee
Welcome and Introductions

Dialogue Background and Overview
Alex Trent, Salmon of the Americas

Updates on Technical Working Groups
Katherine Bostick, World Wildlife Fund

Coffee Break

The Salmon Aquaculture Dialogue as it relates to Canada: Introduction,
purpose, and goals of the session

Salmon Culture in Canada
David Rideout

Lunch

Marine Harvest — CAAR collaboration
Clare Backman, Marine Harvest and Catherine Stewart, CAAR

Disease issues in Canada
Sonja Saksida, Centre for Aquatic Health Sciences
Craig Orr, CAAR
Alexandra Morton, Raincoast Research
Marty Krkosek, University of Alberta

Open Discussion

Close of session followed by reception at Steamworks Brewing Co.



November 30, 2006
20 ICBC Salon B at the Centre for Dialogue

8:15am
8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:30 am
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

Coffee
Welcome and overview

Social impacts of salmon culture identified by the Salmon Dialogue to
date—Jay Ritchlin, David Suzuki Foundation

Salmon culture and First Nations in Canada
Robert Mountain, MTTC
Richard Harry, Aboriginal Aquaculture Association
Coffee break
Feed and feed conversion efficiencies in salmon culture
Rodrigo Pizarro, Fundacion Terram
Rodrigo Infante, SalmonChile
Open discussion

Conclusions and the way forward

Close of session



