Draft Agenda

Salmon Aquaculture Dialogue November 29-30, 2006

Simon Fraser University Vancouver 580 W. Hastings Street Vancouver, BC, Canada

November 29, 2006 Segal Room #1400 at Harbour Centre

8:15 am	Coffee
8:45 am	Welcome and Introductions
9:30 am	Dialogue Background and Overview Alex Trent, Salmon of the Americas
10:00 am	Updates on Technical Working Groups Katherine Bostick, World Wildlife Fund
10:30 am	Coffee Break
11:00 am	The Salmon Aquaculture Dialogue as it relates to Canada: Introduction, purpose, and goals of the session
11:20 am	Salmon Culture in Canada David Rideout
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:15 pm	Marine Harvest – CAAR collaboration Clare Backman, Marine Harvest and Catherine Stewart, CAAR
1:45 pm	Disease issues in Canada Sonja Saksida, Centre for Aquatic Health Sciences Craig Orr, CAAR Alexandra Morton, Raincoast Research Marty Krkosek, University of Alberta
3:45 pm	Open Discussion
5:00 pm	Close of session followed by reception at Steamworks Brewing Co.

November 30, 2006 20 ICBC Salon B at the Centre for Dialogue

8:15 am	Coffee
8:30 am	Welcome and overview
8:45 am	Social impacts of salmon culture identified by the Salmon Dialogue to date—Jay Ritchlin, David Suzuki Foundation
9:00 am	Salmon culture and First Nations in Canada Robert Mountain, MTTC Richard Harry, Aboriginal Aquaculture Association
10:00 am	Coffee break
10:15 am	Feed and feed conversion efficiencies in salmon culture Rodrigo Pizarro, Fundación Terram Rodrigo Infante, SalmonChile
11:30 am	Open discussion
12:00 pm	Conclusions and the way forward
12:30 pm	Close of session